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235110000711 Prerna Shukla prernashukla0910@gmail.com 7379726608 F UR UTTAR PRADESH UP12000023 65 60 55 45 60 50 55 390

235110018170 MADHURA S srirams1070@gmail.com 7871370776 F OBC-NCL TAMIL NADU TN14000003 55 55 85 50 45 35 60 385

235110010122 Manshi Raj singh.ruchi0110@gmail.com 7209571195 F UR JHARKHAND JH01000013 56 66 75 34 30 64 53 378

235110012931 Himanshu Kalra himanshukalra261@gmail.com 9827163594 M UR CHHATTISGARH CG02000004 46 55 65 85 53 6 51 361

235110007222 NEEHARIKA MISHRA vinodhwh@gmail.com 7007706822 F UR UTTAR PRADESH UP12000046 51 50 81 43 37 41 51 354

235110001843 Amrita Pandey amritapandey07oct2004@gmail.com 7905205380 F EWS UTTAR PRADESH UP18000090 51 71 40 45 72 36 36 351

235110003397 VIVAAN HANS vivaanhans1@gmail.com 9341597253 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000249 71 50 56 34 33 55 47 346

235110014089 POOJA KUMARI POOJA9987665@GMAIL.COM 9501731898 F SC BIHAR CH01000090 38 61 63 53 43 34 54 346

235110015654 AMRITA KUMARI raykumariamrita2004@gmail.com 8617553361 F UR WEST BENGAL WB10000037 45 60 65 55 40 30 45 340

235110004033 Surekha surekhabaindha@gmail.com 8949903754 F OBC-NCL RAJASTHAN RJ07000027 53 52 58 55 57 35 28 338

235110002089 KRISHNA KUMARI BADATYAkrishnakumaribadatya8@gmail.com 7605957797 F OBC-NCL ODISHA OR03000252 50 31 60 55 90 21 29 336

235110010910 Gulshan kumar gulshank6996@gmail.com 7362009795 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000013 30 50 50 50 65 45 45 335

235110014491 Prachi Priyadarsini Pradhanprachipriyadarsinipradhan@gmail.com 9348633887 F UR ODISHA OR04000901 52 49 40 68 36 40 48 333

235110004810 Shrima Goswami shrimagoswami@gmail.com 8252772801 F UR JHARKHAND JH01000001 27 52 58 52 76 22 41 328

235110009210 Aanchal aanchalgulia4@gmail.com 8307899824 F UR HARYANA UP09002356 42 46 52 66 50 29 41 326

235110008249 Prince Raj Princeraj1647@gmail.com 8862828836 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000292 50 70 50 40 40 25 50 325

235110013167 VIVEK KUMAR viveksinghfozdar@gmail.com 7986727628 M UR RAJASTHAN RJ06000173 21 65 50 44 45 52 45 322

235110019348 UDAY KUMAR udayjadopur@gmail.com 8406963693 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000261 55 55 27 60 54 45 25 321

235110012407 SATYAM CHAUBEY satyamchaubeychs@gmail.com 8252518635 M UR BIHAR UP18000177 65 60 36 56 21 37 45 320

235110006229 ADARSH RANJAN BAL adarshbal2004@gmail.com 8599852120 M UR ODISHA OR04000164 55 52 40 25 43 68 36 319

235110017837 HEBA TAQUI hebataqui261@gmail.com 9199044873 F EWS BIHAR BR02000063 45 61 61 61 7 38 46 319

235110020395 PRADYUMNA KUMAR MOHApradyumna7541@gmail.com 7873315353 M EWS ODISHA OR04000311 67 54 55 43 18 36 44 317

235110010913 ASHUTOSH KUMAR ashutosh.kumar121@proton.me 9064390573 M UR WEST BENGAL WB04000011 55 45 50 45 35 45 40 315

235110003654 Hardik Sahu hardiksahuking@gmail.com 8810638821 M OBC-NCL DELHI UP09001630 50 60 35 55 15 45 55 315

235110013340 Shreya shristi Shreyashristi212@gmail.com 8235239109 F OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000020 40 70 40 30 55 40 40 315

235110001437 Ayush dubey ayushdubey110329052369@gmail.com 9670898921 M EWS UTTAR PRADESH UP18000182 53 60 52 32 36 37 44 314

235110002580 Srishti Nanda nandasrishti11@gmail.com 9871780777 F UR DELHI UP09002524 45 47 56 36 59 30 37 310

235110018680 KUMARI TANUJA KUMARITANUJA032006@GMAIL.COM 6201377067 F UR BIHAR BR04000005 31 57 34 34 54 53 46 309

235110020011 Delna K Chacko delnakchacko45@gmail.com 7736965137 F UR KERALA KL11000008 46 46 91 41 45 19 20 308

235110018058 TARUN SONI gsoni7023@gmail.com 6267020884 M OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP03000159 59 66 58 46 34 13 31 307

235110006847 AKSA SUSAN ABRAHAM aksasusan28@gmail.com 9446700211 F UR KERALA KL17000077 57 50 68 34 15 22 61 307

235110017193 NUPUR manendrapandey123@gmail.com 7999101776 F UR MADHYA PRADESH MP13000055 52 61 34 36 48 17 59 307

235110016523 PRATYUSH YADAW pratyushyadaw2006@gmail.com 9329189365 M OBC-NCL CHHATTISGARH CG03000045 45 51 44 76 46 9 36 307

235110004660 KRISHNANANDAN KUMARkrishnarajjnv1427@gmail.com 9693860678 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR06000008 41 57 46 23 62 38 40 307

235110006730 NANDI VERMA nandiverma2004@gmail.com 9149535906 M OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP09002412 43 30 57 54 51 36 35 306

General Waiting List

Ref no. NLC/Admission BA Bed/2023/369                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              Date: 05/09/2023

General Merit List



235110010911 Kajal kajalkumari63518@gmail.com 9153156151 F OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000042 29 65 58 61 61 7 24 305

235110003134 Prajnya Paramita Mishra prajnyaparamitamishra976@gmail.com 6370121117 F UR ODISHA OR04000513 48 57 74 18 10 46 48 301

235110017420 BHARATI ORAM bharatioram595@gmail.com 9337923396 F ST ODISHA OR08000012 38 55 45 49 39 32 43 301

235110009228 KESAV KRISHNA K kesavkrishna1may2004@gmail.com 8714357981 M UR KERALA KL12000043 60 55 25 32 26 64 37 299

235110010070 Avnish Phukan pphukan321@gmail.com 8638253358 M OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000007 55 38 70 55 26 22 31 297

235110010466 AADITYA SATYAM ramkumarcao@gmail.com 9868951859 M OBC-NCL BIHAR UP09000757 41 46 71 22 26 49 42 297

235110016600 ADITYA RAJ rajastronaditya202@gmail.com 8340401989 M UR JHARKHAND JH03000001 50 53 43 31 33 39 46 295

235110012377 SOMANATH SAHOO somnathsahoo99386@gmail.com 9337200140 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR04000048 34 45 30 39 43 48 56 295

235110009069 Arpita Patel arpitapatelkhushi@gmail.com 9793817819 F OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP03000155 60 60 43 29 41 26 35 294

235110018004 Shilpee Dubey shilpeedubey24@gmail.com 8176003422 F UR UTTAR PRADESH UP09001479 65 65 35 25 40 25 35 290

235110008932 Anurag Satankar anuragsatankar01@gmail.com 6261279312 M SC MADHYA PRADESH MP07000054 60 55 45 35 25 45 25 290

235110010237 TIWARI AKANKSHA BEDBRAakankshatiwari635@gmail.com 8200914203 F EWS UTTAR PRADESH DD01000003 60 65 65 5 30 25 40 290

235110001175 RAJIV RANJAN PRAJAPATI rajivprajapati2005@gmail.com 9685889731 M SC MADHYA PRADESH MP13000069 55 35 45 61 36 32 26 290

235110016290 KLINTON BORUAH boruahklinton@gmail.com 7002751897 M UR Y ASSAM AM02000252 50 65 45 35 35 25 35 290

235110005909 Alfa Arya alfaarya01@gmail.com 9109074706 F SC MADHYA PRADESH MP03000182 42 45 95 30 27 12 39 290

235110011145 SHWETASINI BEHERA shwetasinibehera@gmail.com 7008192300 F UR ODISHA OR04000256 50 46 40 36 59 11 47 289

235110004535 Dhaleema Shah AM asiyabeegum45@gmail.com 9400994658 F ST LAKSHADWEEP KL04000124 55 55 27 45 40 24 41 287

235110013274 Mrutyunjaya swain mrutyunjayaswain21@gmail.com 9861203724 M UR ODISHA OR05000017 50 51 49 30 14 47 46 287

235110002392 Bandana Yadav by329073@gmail.com 9039226357 F OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP13000043 45 12 65 55 60 20 30 287

235110008488 SHREYA KATARIA shreyakataria97@gmail.com 9138117858 F UR HARYANA UP09000381 45 55 23 58 28 31 46 286

235110005517 KHYATI BHARDWAJ khyatibhardwaj31052002@gmail.com 9311022292 F UR DELHI UP09000878 42 58 37 57 44 16 32 286

235110004417 MONJIT BORAH borahmonjit007@gmail.com 8822384901 M OBC-NCL ASSAM AM02000105 70 50 30 45 50 10 30 285

235110004740 AVANTIKA SINGH avantika1405@gmail.com 7068514808 F UR UTTAR PRADESH UP12000010 53 43 45 39 31 37 37 285

235110002916 VIKAS vikassingh12564@gmail.com 8595431328 M UR DELHI UP09001124 43 57 57 49 19 30 30 285

235110009598 Sushree Abhipsa Mohapatrasucharitamohapatra1986@gmail.com 8926293048 F UR ODISHA OR02000163 30 60 25 35 70 35 30 285

235110005094 DIBYAJYOTI PAYENG dibyajyotipayeng57@gmail.com 8822086129 M ST ASSAM AM06000050 65 46 50 21 33 37 32 284

235110004045 DIPIKA PATI dipikapaticom5@gmail.com 9693667408 F UR JHARKHAND JH03000039 55 50 50 37 27 19 40 278

235110007631 SATYA PRAKASH GURJAR gurjarsatya2005@gmail.com 7869769002 M OBC-NCL CHHATTISGARH CG02000002 51 56 58 22 31 24 36 278

235110012862 KRUSHNA PRASAD DAS krushnaprasaddas8@gmail.com 7681046867 M UR ODISHA OR11000121 50 59 37 46 16 35 34 277
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235110018170 MADHURA S srirams1070@gmail.com 7871370776 F OBC-NCL TAMIL NADU TN14000003 55 55 85 50 45 35 60 385

235110003397 VIVAAN HANS vivaanhans1@gmail.com 9341597253 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000249 71 50 56 34 33 55 47 346

235110004033 Surekha surekhabaindha@gmail.com 8949903754 F OBC-NCL RAJASTHAN RJ07000027 53 52 58 55 57 35 28 338

235110002089 KRISHNA KUMARI BADATYAkrishnakumaribadatya8@gmail.com 7605957797 F OBC-NCL ODISHA OR03000252 50 31 60 55 90 21 29 336

235110010910 Gulshan kumar gulshank6996@gmail.com 7362009795 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000013 30 50 50 50 65 45 45 335

235110008249 Prince Raj Princeraj1647@gmail.com 8862828836 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000292 50 70 50 40 40 25 50 325

235110019348 UDAY KUMAR udayjadopur@gmail.com 8406963693 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000261 55 55 27 60 54 45 25 321

235110003654 Hardik Sahu hardiksahuking@gmail.com 8810638821 M OBC-NCL DELHI UP09001630 50 60 35 55 15 45 55 315

OBC Merit List



235110013340 Shreya shristi Shreyashristi212@gmail.com 8235239109 F OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000020 40 70 40 30 55 40 40 315

235110018058 TARUN SONI gsoni7023@gmail.com 6267020884 M OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP03000159 59 66 58 46 34 13 31 307

235110016523 PRATYUSH YADAW pratyushyadaw2006@gmail.com 9329189365 M OBC-NCL CHHATTISGARH CG03000045 45 51 44 76 46 9 36 307

235110004660 KRISHNANANDAN KUMARkrishnarajjnv1427@gmail.com 9693860678 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR06000008 41 57 46 23 62 38 40 307

235110006730 NANDI VERMA nandiverma2004@gmail.com 9149535906 M OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP09002412 43 30 57 54 51 36 35 306

235110010911 Kajal kajalkumari63518@gmail.com 9153156151 F OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000042 29 65 58 61 61 7 24 305

235110010070 Avnish Phukan pphukan321@gmail.com 8638253358 M OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000007 55 38 70 55 26 22 31 297

235110010466 AADITYA SATYAM ramkumarcao@gmail.com 9868951859 M OBC-NCL BIHAR UP09000757 41 46 71 22 26 49 42 297

235110012377 SOMANATH SAHOO somnathsahoo99386@gmail.com 9337200140 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR04000048 34 45 30 39 43 48 56 295

235110009069 Arpita Patel arpitapatelkhushi@gmail.com 9793817819 F OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP03000155 60 60 43 29 41 26 35 294

235110002392 Bandana Yadav by329073@gmail.com 9039226357 F OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP13000043 45 12 65 55 60 20 30 287

235110004417 MONJIT BORAH borahmonjit007@gmail.com 8822384901 M OBC-NCL ASSAM AM02000105 70 50 30 45 50 10 30 285

235110007631 SATYA PRAKASH GURJAR gurjarsatya2005@gmail.com 7869769002 M OBC-NCL CHHATTISGARH CG02000002 51 56 58 22 31 24 36 278

235110019044 YASH VARDHAN SONI rekhasoni6427@gmail.com 8209175182 M OBC-NCL RAJASTHAN RJ07000038 50 60 35 25 40 30 35 275

235110013463 SUBHASMITA SAHOO subhasmitasahoo4922@gmail.com 9668167505 F OBC-NCL ODISHA OR10000053 35 55 65 35 35 30 20 275

235110007381 HIBA NAZER zaqullin001@gmail.com 9400497403 F OBC-NCL KERALA KL13000176 37 57 51 29 30 35 32 271

235110014118 VIVEK KUMAR vivekmuz090@gmail.com 8434967253 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR06000093 51 55 35 34 46 28 21 270

235110013723 ANSHIKA PANDIT fulkumaridevi03320@gmail.com 9123159134 F OBC-NCL JHARKHAND JH01000024 43 50 59 13 51 26 26 268

235110011953 LOKADHAARINI JNS jnslokadhaarini@gmail.com 9840718302 F OBC-NCL TAMIL NADU TN01000017 70 38 48 38 12 21 40 267

235110006203 AAMIR ZAMA aamirgdoc@outlook.com 7004074473 M OBC-NCL JHARKHAND JH01000018 60 40 25 25 20 30 65 265
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235110014089 POOJA KUMARI POOJA9987665@GMAIL.COM 9501731898 F SC BIHAR CH01000090 38 61 63 53 43 34 54 346

235110008932 Anurag Satankar anuragsatankar01@gmail.com 6261279312 M SC MADHYA PRADESH MP07000054 60 55 45 35 25 45 25 290

235110001175 RAJIV RANJAN PRAJAPATI rajivprajapati2005@gmail.com 9685889731 M SC MADHYA PRADESH MP13000069 55 35 45 61 36 32 26 290

235110005909 Alfa Arya alfaarya01@gmail.com 9109074706 F SC MADHYA PRADESH MP03000182 42 45 95 30 27 12 39 290

235110008698 SUBHAMAY HALDER subhamayhalder2002@gmail.com 7001077335 M SC WEST BENGAL WB10000078 32 44 33 25 34 28 40 236

235110012505 HARISH MANI gyanchandrag03@gmail.com 8303765473 M SC UTTAR PRADESH UP03000090 50 0 50 25 55 35 15 230

235110000581 RANJANA KUMARI ranjitranjanbind@gmail.com 9563762664 F SC WEST BENGAL WB04000006 33 40 56 43 8 23 19 222

235110004302 TANISHA tanishasonawane7@gmail.com 9811043135 F SC DELHI UP09001920 30 35 30 30 20 30 45 220

235110002623 KAMLESH AHIRWAR johnmargaret143@gmail.com 6265557908 M SC MADHYA PRADESH MP13000048 25 46 51 17 23 15 33 210

235110017058 Asimesh Shivam asimesh04@gmail.com 8409564749 M SC JHARKHAND JH01000064 25 65 23 25 25 0 45 208

235110014212 Saheli Sarkar sahelisarkar9012@gmail.com 6395888546 F SC UTTAR PRADESH UP04000012 20 45 20 50 20 7 45 207

235110007930 SHIVENDRA RAWAT shivendrarawat2005@gmail.com 9807823145 M SC UTTAR PRADESH UP11000003 40 37 36 13 36 13 25 200

235110000808 Rishabh rishabhs875@gmail.com 9911992102 M SC DELHI UP09000654 31 33 26 48 33 3 25 199

235110005443 Niharika Kosley niharikakosley@gmail.com 8103011995 F SC CHHATTISGARH CG03000047 53 48 5 22 13 19 38 198

OBC Waiting List

SC Merit List
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235110002299 MANASH PRATIM DAS manashpratimdas575@gmail.com 8822134225 M SC ASSAM AM06000100 62 41 20 0 23 5 45 196

235110000643 HEMLATA BAIRWA vikashgothawal77@gmail.com 9302375171 F SC MADHYA PRADESH MP06000012 55 5 10 25 45 45 10 195

235110003167 D SHAMIKSHA dshamiksha27@gmail.com 8300692513 F SC TAMIL NADU TN08000011 35 30 30 40 15 15 30 195

235110002460 SANJIT PRASAD SAH sanjitpsah544@gmail.com 9749786314 M SC WEST BENGAL WB11000004 28 47 16 21 25 31 27 195

235110011281 MRUTYUNJAY BESHRA alexandereducare16@gmail.com 6370866996 M SC ODISHA OR04000885 9 13 23 39 30 51 27 192

235110009654 DEEPAK AHIRWAR deepahir8963@gmail.com 9630139701 M SC MADHYA PRADESH MP12000095 41 58 16 10 16 7 41 189

235110013938 PRINCE RAJ princerajnarayan24@gmail.com 7667861758 M SC BIHAR BR07000260 38 14 42 22 37 17 18 188

235110018049 BHUMI PAWAN0333@GMAIL.COM 9927200335 F SC UTTAR PRADESH UP09000075 37 48 8 3 15 30 47 188

235110007900 Boggita Mahesh Babu maheshbabuboggita58@gmail.com 7989444608 M SC ANDHRA PRADESH AP17000001 36 15 22 37 40 11 20 181

235110020087 Jatin kumar jatinkumarjk1808@gmail.com 9717877392 M SC DELHI UP09000584 36 53 27 -6 8 30 32 180
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235110017420 BHARATI ORAM bharatioram595@gmail.com 9337923396 F ST ODISHA OR08000012 38 55 45 49 39 32 43 301

235110004535 Dhaleema Shah AM asiyabeegum45@gmail.com 9400994658 F ST LAKSHADWEEP KL04000124 55 55 27 45 40 24 41 287

235110005094 DIBYAJYOTI PAYENG dibyajyotipayeng57@gmail.com 8822086129 M ST ASSAM AM06000050 65 46 50 21 33 37 32 284

235110000625 Pushpansi pushpansi9094@gmail.com 7827044435 F ST DELHI UP09001353 40 50 40 45 10 30 45 260

235110018717 SITUN NAYAK situnnayak11@gmail.com 7978958830 F ST ODISHA OR10000109 65 39 30 56 11 30 21 252

235110007838 ANKIT KUMAR mrbagri94@gmail.com 8368681791 M ST DELHI UP09000262 35 55 22 41 29 26 42 250

235110002239 YASHPAL MEENA yashpalmeena022@gmail.com 7877589130 M ST RAJASTHAN RJ06000215 55 26 25 61 33 17 27 244

235110013757 TULTULI NARAH ganeswarpayeng58@gmail.com 9707747177 F ST ASSAM AM06000078 50 40 50 30 25 15 15 225

235110003576 VISHNU DEV SINGH RANA vishnurana491@gmail.com 9696463474 M ST UTTAR PRADESH UP12000143 61 18 47 12 43 1 38 220

235110010404 Priyanka Morang priyankamorang20@gmail.com 9395404712 F ST ASSAM AM06000037 55 28 34 9 16 24 51 217

235110000326 CHAN I KA TOI chanikatoi98@gmail.com 9233863189 F ST MEGHALAYA AM02000056 35 65 15 30 15 30 20 210

235110005153 BINUD RAJ PAYENG payengsscchsl@gmail.com 6009921329 M ST ASSAM AM06000032 62 12 44 27 38 4 21 208

235110009537 Pouramliu Daimai thindin03@gmail.com 8414872358 F ST NAGALAND NL01000002 41 19 55 9 41 18 25 208

235110015948 ABHISHEK RABHA abhishekrabha812@gmail.com 8472856276 M ST ASSAM AM02000165 43 65 7 4 12 6 39 176

235110009705 GARGI SONOWAL gargisonowal758@gmail.com 9395882160 F ST ASSAM AM06000053 60 20 25 0 60 5 5 175

235110008289 BISWANATH NARAH narahaao381@gmail.com 8011531405 M ST ASSAM AM06000098 0 58 27 23 33 14 18 173

235110019942 ANJALI PEGU anjalipegu490@gmail.com 6900105779 F ST ASSAM AM06000019 20 29 14 6 55 13 35 172

235110012252 CELINA WAR celinawar05@gmail.com 8837341839 F ST MEGHALAYA AM02000441 20 40 15 40 20 25 5 165

235110008925 SUPRITAM TIRKEY tirkeysupritam@gmail.com 8294335244 M ST JHARKHAND JH04000042 36 40 34 17 20 7 10 164

235110004043 VISLAVATH SWATHI swathivislavath05@gmail.com 9440570527 F ST TELANGANA TL04000027 40 35 10 40 5 5 25 160

235110014681 Arpan Tiru arpantiru268@gmail.com 7765855609 M ST JHARKHAND JH03000020 38 43 5 22 3 15 32 158

235110010383 BANOTHU SONIYA NAIK soniyabanoth628@gmail.com 8712109565 F ST TELANGANA TL01000102 40 41 37 2 1 0 30 151

235110000835 Phibadakordor KhongngainKhongngain2017@gmail.com 7636869346 F ST MEGHALAYA AM02000373 31 23 11 20 30 10 25 150

235110013465 Umananda Payeng umanandapayeng81@gmail.com 7099407694 M ST ASSAM AM06000062 65 15 0 20 30 0 15 145

235110000236 Mela Aida Sngewbha Nongrrilaburomnongrum@gmail.com 8415016126 F ST MEGHALAYA AM02000064 25 15 45 10 25 10 15 145
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235110001843 Amrita Pandey amritapandey07oct2004@gmail.com 7905205380 F EWS UTTAR PRADESH UP18000090 51 71 40 45 72 36 36 351

235110017837 HEBA TAQUI hebataqui261@gmail.com 9199044873 F EWS BIHAR BR02000063 45 61 61 61 7 38 46 319

235110020395 PRADYUMNA KUMAR MOHApradyumna7541@gmail.com 7873315353 M EWS ODISHA OR04000311 67 54 55 43 18 36 44 317

235110001437 Ayush dubey ayushdubey110329052369@gmail.com 9670898921 M EWS UTTAR PRADESH UP18000182 53 60 52 32 36 37 44 314

235110010237 TIWARI AKANKSHA BEDBRAakankshatiwari635@gmail.com 8200914203 F EWS UTTAR PRADESH DD01000003 60 65 65 5 30 25 40 290

235110014555 Prashant Shukla ps7feb@gmail.com 8076292450 M EWS DELHI UP09000965 55 40 60 14 35 35 25 264

235110008318 Soumya Pandey pandeysoumya7376@gmail.com 9415084620 F EWS UTTAR PRADESH UP12000181 40 52 55 20 40 10 45 262

235110007293 ALKA SINGH singhanni9129@gmail.com 9580797683 F EWS UTTAR PRADESH UP18000101 65 49 22 62 26 13 23 260

235110000124 RAKESH KUMAR Rkkbishnoi1129@gmail.com 7357718929 M EWS RAJASTHAN RJ07000036 35 55 35 40 35 20 40 260

235110010754 Swadha Tiwari swadhatiwari602@gmail.com 9956993624 F EWS UTTAR PRADESH UP18000117 39 53 20 46 37 9 53 257

235110014508 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH suniltomar029@gmail.com 7068600293 M EWS UTTAR PRADESH UP12000180 38 60 17 30 26 46 39 256
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235110016290 KLINTON BORUAH boruahklinton@gmail.com 7002751897 M UR Y ASSAM AM02000252 50 65 45 35 35 25 35 290

235110019475 MD ARIF HUSAIN jordanlinkan@gmail.com 7903337531 M OBC-NCL Y BIHAR BR07000180 5 58 12 15 1 16 37 144

235110016796 Neeraj Kumar Chaupal neerajk31171@gmail.com 8178973921 M SC Y DELHI UP09000011 20 50 17 -3 16 7 0 107

235110010422 ADITHYA C BINU adithyabinu3565@gmail.com 8891331587 M OBC-NCL Y KERALA KL11000017 34 17 20 10 11 5 5 102
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